
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps)
DNF
DNF
DNS
DQ

No.
26
90
58
771
11
666
15
93
139
166
17
63
87
78
72
96
155
44
55
133
99
33
30
3
27
29

95
39
22
38

Name
Jiri KLEJCH
Adrian GYUTAI
Josef ENGERISSER
Raimund SOLLINGER
Rene SPORER
Luca TOMMASINI
Martin DURDIK
Jakub JANTULIK
Martin KLIMITS
Daniel BROZ
Adam ASZALOS
Kevin KOLLER
Harald VOIT
Boyan BONCHEV
Attila GREKSA
Attila MATOCSI
Ante BOZIC
Gerald SILLIPP
Pavol MIHALKOVIC
Juraj VARGA
Attila CSAPKA
Tamas BENCSIK
Franz FISCHLHAMMER
Stefan BUNCIAK
Adrian SABAU
Silvio MUZZALUPO

Josef STEHRER
Attila MAGDA
Daniel BUKOWSKI
Bernhard LEITNER

Nat.
CZE
HUN
AUT
AUT
AUT
ITA
SK
SK
SK
CZE
HUN
AUT
AUT
BLG
HUN
HUN
HR
AUT
SK
SK
HUN
HUN
AUT
SK
RO
RO

AUT
HUN
PL
AUT

FMN
ACCR
MAMS
ÖAMTC
OSK
ÖAMTC
HMS
SMF
SMF
SMF
ACCR
MAMS
ÖAMTC
™AMTC
BMF
MAMS
MAMS
HMS
ÖAMTC
SMF
SMF
MAMS
MAMS
ÖAMTC
SMF
MAMS
MAMS

ÖAMTC
MAMS
PZM
ÖAMTC

Make
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Honda CBR 600
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Triumph Daytona 675
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Kawasaki ZX6R
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Triumph Daytona
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Suzuki GSX-R 600
Suzuki GSXR 600
Yamaha R6
Kawasaki zx6r
HondA CBR 600 RR
Kawasaki ZX6R

Suzuki GSXR600
Yamaha R6
Suzuki GSXR600 L2
Yamaha R6

Tyres
Dunlop
Dunlop
Pirelli
Pirelli
Pirelli
Dunlop
x
Dunlop
Pirelli
Pirelli
Pirelli
Metzeler
Dunlop
x
Dunlop
Dunlop
Pirelli
x
x
Pirelli
Pirelli
Pirelli
Dunlop
x
x

Pirelli
Pirelli
Dunlop
Metzeler

Class
SST 600
SST 600
SST 600
SST 600
SST 600
SST 600
SST 600
SST 600
SST 600
SST 600
SST 600
SST 600
SST 600
SST 600
SST 600
SST 600
SST 600
SST 600
SST 600
SST 600
SST 600
SST 600
SST 600
SST 600
SST 600
SST 600

SST 600
SST 600
SST 600
SST 600

Class 2
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA/IMRC
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
IMRC
IMRC
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
IMRC
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
IMRC
IMRC
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
IMRC
IMRC
IMRC
IMRC
ALPE ADRIA
IMRC
IMRC
IMRC

ALPE ADRIA
IMRC
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA

Laps
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10

4
2
11

Total Tm
24:21.363
24:21.993
24:25.058
24:28.876
24:29.149
24:31.251
24:38.682
24:41.419
24:43.699
25:02.768
25:13.269
25:15.250
25:25.466
25:25.744
25:44.078
25:44.162
25:44.351
25:44.648
25:52.321
26:00.514
26:01.330
26:11.947
26:27.021
26:29.978
24:50.172
25:27.352

8:59.794
4:33.232
25:39.514

Diff

0.630
3.695
7.513
7.786
9.888
17.319
20.056
22.336
41.405
51.906
53.887

1:04.103
1:04.381
1:22.715
1:22.799
1:22.988
1:23.285
1:30.958
1:39.151
1:39.967
1:50.584
2:05.658
2:08.615

1 Lap
1 Lap

DNF
DNF
DNS
DQ

Best Tm
2:11.885
2:11.661
2:11.922
2:12.253
2:11.979
2:12.403
2:13.131
2:11.728
2:13.055
2:15.029
2:16.024
2:15.985
2:16.685
2:17.074
2:19.027
2:18.180
2:18.205
2:17.773
2:18.410
2:20.230
2:20.452
2:20.906
2:20.762
2:23.075
2:26.335
2:28.419

2:12.891
2:13.101
2:16.841

Points
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
No. 38: DQ - IGNORING THE RIDE TROUGH PENALTY
No. 93: +20 sec PENALTY (OVERTAKING UNDER YELLOW FLAG)

Margin of Victory
0.630

Avg. Speed
160,474

Best Lap Tm
2:11.661

Best Speed
161,925

Best Lap by
90 - Adrian GYUTAI

Printed: 8. 9. 2013 16:33:39

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Jaroslav ŠTANCEL
Clerk of the Course: Tibor UHER

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring

FIM EUROPE ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP
Superstock 600
Superstock 600 Race II.
Race (11 Laps) started at 15:31:00

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 km
8. 9. 2013 15:15

FIM  EUROPE ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 7-8-september 2013


